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NABC 
proudly 

Sponsored by 
these Gold 
Sponsors

* Sportscentre  
*  Highlander Hotel
*  Evolution Crash 
Repairs
*  Scott Nelson of The 
Professionals Golden 
Grove
* NAFC Roosters
* PSD Energy



Rockets  Under 14 Boys Division 5 team, 
coached by Anthony Evans participated in the 
Bearcats  Carnival in July 2015.   The players 
battled injury, cold and flu season, and a very 
cold snap to participate in a 3 day Basketball 
Carnival.  4 games  in 3 days, with the last game 
would determine the final team for the Grand 
Final.   The game went down to the last few 
seconds, with a final layup on the buzzer at 
Hillcrest Stadium, sealed our fate to the Final.  
With the Grand Final within 90 minutes  at Port 
Adelaide, players and families  made the express 
trip to Port Adelaide stadium.

The players  started strong, unfortunately fatigue 
from the mornings  game set in after half time 
and the players  fell behind.   With best efforts 
and courage the players fought to the end and 
finished runners up.   The players represented 
the team and club qualities over the weekend 
demonstrating pride and sportsmanship. 

Congratulations  players and thank you to all 
involved.
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HOME GAME REMINDER
SATURDAY 18TH JULY is the next Home Game at Hillcrest for the NABC Premier League 
teams v Eagles.

TIP OFF 

6.30pm Women

8.15pm Men



Our Sponsors
The following businesses and individuals provide valuable sponsorship to help support the club 

and players.  Please consider using their services.

Gold Sponsors
SPORTS CENTRE Port Road Store, Hindmarsh - www.sportscentre.com.au 

HIGHLANDER Hotel - 8261 5288 www.highlanderhotel.com.au
EVOLUTION Crash Repairs - www.evolutioncrash.com.au

NORTH ADELAIDE FOOTBALL Club - https://nafc.com.au 
SCOTT NELSON of  The Professionals Golden Grove - 0407 700 100- 

www.goldengroveprofessionals.com.au
PSD Energy - www.psdenergy.com 

Senior Players
Logical Financial Services - 8362 2477

Peoples Choice Credit Union - www.peopleschoicecu.com.au
Grand North Hotel - 8358 7141

Stallion Transport Engineering - 8349 9988 www.stalliontrans.com.au
Odyssey Carpets - 8293 6333

Decor Lighting Norwood - 8362 0788 - www.decorlighting.com.au
Business Evolution Group - www.businessevolution.com.au 

Junior Teams/Players

Office Select - 8261 4555 www.officeselect.com.au

Shags Concrete Services - 0417 812 562

Club Sponsor
Scott Kelly Plumbing - 0411 254 535

That’s Amore Pizzeria Restorante - 8263 5287
Golden North Icecream - www.goldennorth.com.au 

Five Star Print www.fivestarprint.com.au
ANZ

Prices Fresh Bakery - 8261 1366 http://pricesfresh.com.au
Bakers Delight Greenacres - 8266 6700

Ceiling Concepts - www.ceilingconcepts.com.au 
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